1. Gate
2. Drain
3. Source
Pin Definition:
PRODUCT SUMMARY
V DS (V) RDS(on)(Ω) ID (A)
650 4 4. @ VGS =10V 2
●

FEATURES
MECHANICAL DATA
Ordering Information
Part No. Package Packing
2N65-TU TO-220 50pcs / Tube
2N65F-TU ITO-220 50pcs / Tube
2N65E-TU TO-262 50pcs / Tube
EAS
JINAN JINGHENG ELECTRONICS CO., LTD. HTTP WWW.JINGHENG CN:// .7 1-
TO 262- ,TO-263 Package
2N65D-TU TO-263 50pcs / Tube
2N65D R-T TO-263
2N65N-TU TO-251 75pcs / Tube
2N65M-TU TO-252 75pcs / Tube
2N65M-TR TO-252 2 5K 13 Reel. pcs / "
800 13 Reelpcs / "
TO 251 TO 252- / -
2N65M
TO-252